
Violin Instructors
Name Phone Email Additional Notes
Beth Berner 982-0792
Sarah Brown 530-949-2828
Megan Bush 864-640-1047 meganbush714@gmail.com Anderson Area
Catherine Crowe 864.630-2043 catcrowe@aol.com
Melissa Dant 952-406-2052 melissamdant@gmail.com
Betsy Fee-Elliott 233-4458 (Suzuki Method)
Kelsey Grant Kelsey.Grant@spart5.net
Ginger Greer 918-6225 ginger.greer@spart5.net Greer Area
Mary Elizabeth Hendricks 270-4086 mehendricks123@gmail.com
Amber Holden 910-797-3067 ambernholden@gmail.com
Deidre Hutton 249-2019 or 234-6662 Advanced Students Only
Janice Hutton 864-593-9691 jhutton@greenville.k12.sc.us Pickens, Easley, Dacusville area
Katherine King 864-414-7435 katherineallenking@gmail.com
Emily Kirkpatrick 616-1821 emmaonviolin@aol.com
Tisha Kosmas 864-906-4065 TKOSMAS001@CONVERSE.EDU
Brandon Leonard 237-3788 brandonleonard@bellsouth.net
Katy Martin 478-7496 staceykaty@gmail.com
Katherine McLean 268-3610 Suzuki Method
Nancy Molleson 242-9771 Musiker248@aol.com
Jessica Morgan jhmorgan@greenville.k12.sc.us Greenville & Cherokee County
Jay Pinner 918-2655
Lori Robertson 864-384-1792 (Greer/Lyman Area)
Kathy Robinson 414-0209 kathleenrobinson36@gmail.com
Xiao-Li Saliny 864-325-6928
Brittany Saunders 864-612-9545 brittany.allision@gmail.com Summer Lessons Only
Eleonore Shults (864)293-5288 eStrings1@yahoo.com
Erica Sweatman 757-9351 esweatma@greenville.k12.sc.us
Margaret Walser 336-406-8316 mwalser@greenville.k12.sc.us
Caitlin Whitehouse chitehouse@msasc.org Www.soundsofcarolina.com


